
 
 
 
2016 COMMUNITY HEALTH COMMISSION MEETING DATES 
*All meetings held at 6:30 p.m. in the Community Room at Edina City Hall unless noted otherwise. 
 
Tuesday, January 5, 2016 – Mayor’s Conference Room, Edina City Hall 
Monday, February 8, 2016 
Monday, March 14, 2016 
Monday, April 11, 2016 
Monday, May 9, 2016 (Recorded Meeting in Council Chambers) 
Monday, June 13, 2016 
Monday, July 11, 2016 
Wednesday, August 3, 2016 -  Council Work Session, 5:30 p.m. 
Monday, August 8, 2016 
Monday, September 12, 2016 
Monday, October 10, 2016 
Monday, November 14, 2016 
Monday, December 12, 2016 

COMMUNITY HEALTH COMMISSION 
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